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Tape Measure Holders  
• Leather construction

• Cut-out sides for easy access to tape

• Slotted for attaching to belts up to 
2-1/2" (63 mm) wide

• Riveted to assure long life

5195

Cat. No. Description Belt Connection Belt Width Overall Length Overall Width Overall Height Weight
5194 Small Tape Measure Holder Slotted Up to 2-1/2" (63.5 mm) 4" (101.6 mm) 2" (50.8 mm) 6" (152.4 mm) 0.16 lb (0.07 kg)
5195 Medium Tape Measure Holder Slotted Up to 2-1/2" (63.5 mm) 4-1/2" (114.3 mm) 3" (76.2 mm) 7" (177.8 mm) 0.18 lb (0.08 kg)
5196 Large Tape Measure Holder Slotted Up to 2-1/2" (63.5 mm) 5" (127.0 mm) 2" (50.8 mm) 7" (177.8 mm) 0.21 lb (0.10 kg)

Klein Tape Measure Sizing Guide

Tape Measure Holder Cat. No. Description
86216, 86315 5195 Medium Leather Pouch
86125, 86225, 86375 5196 Large Leather Pouch
86230 5196 Large Leather Pouch

Hammer Holders  
• Black leather construction

• Heavy-metal hammer loop riveted to panel

• Riveted and stitched to assure long life

• Holds Klein® hammers except lineman's and mining/specialty hammers

5456

Bull-Pin Holders  
• Riveted to assure long life

• Holds all standard bull pins

5417T

Erection Wrench Holders  
• Has tool slots for two erection wrenches

• Cat. No. 5461T has cotton web tunnel loop

• Tunnel loop on Cat. No. 5459T and 5461T is riveted to assure long life

• Holds erection wrenches and adjustable head construction wrench Cat. No. 3239

5460

Cat. 
No.

Material Belt 
Connection

Belt 
Width

Overall 
Length

Overall 
Width

Overall 
Height

Weight

5459T Leather Tunnel Up to 3-1/2" (88.9 mm) or to Slide Over 
D-Rings, Buckles, and Other Accessories

6"  
(152.4 mm)

1-1/2"  
(38.1 mm)

9-1/2"  
(241.3 mm)

0.32 lb 
(0.15 kg)

5460 Leather Slotted Up to 2" (50.8 mm) 6"  
(152.4 mm)

2"  
(50.8 mm)

8-1/2"  
(215.9 mm)

0.19 lb 
(0.09 kg)

5461T Leather Cotton Web 
Tunnel

Up to 2" (50.8 mm) 6"  
(152.4 mm)

1"  
(25.4 mm)

10"  
(254.0 mm)

0.26 lb 
(0.12 kg)

Cat. No. Material Belt 
Connection

Belt 
Width

Overall 
Length

Overall 
Width

Overall 
Height

Weight

5456 Leather Slotted Up to 2-1/2"  
(63.5 mm)

4-5/16"  
(109.5 mm)

2-1/2"  
(63.5 mm)

7-7/8"  
(200.0 mm)

0.33 lb 
(0.15 kg)

5456T Leather Tunnel Up to 4"  
(101.6 mm)

4-5/16"  
(109.5 mm)

3"  
(76.2 mm)

10"  
(254.0 mm)

0.42 lb 
(0.19 kg)

5456TS Leather Tunnel Up to 4"  
(101.6 mm)

4-5/16"  
(109.5 mm)

3"  
(76.2 mm)

10"  
(254.0 mm)

0.42 lb 
(0.19 kg)

Cat. No. Material Belt 
Connection

Belt 
Width

Overall 
Length

Overall 
Width

Overall 
Height

Weight

5417 Leather Slotted Up to 2" 
(50.8 mm)

3-1/4"  
(82.6 mm)

2"  
(50.8 mm)

11"  
(279.4 mm)

0.22 lb 
(0.10 kg)

5417T Leather Tunnel Up to 3-1/2" 
(88.9 mm)

3-1/4"  
(82.6 mm)

3"  
(76.2 mm)

12-1/4" 
(311.2 mm)

0.32 lb 
(0.15 kg)

Tool Holders
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Tool Pouches, Carriers, Belts & Suspenders
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