

Tool Holders

Tape Measure Holders

- Leather construction
- Cut-out sides for easy access to tape
 Slotted for attaching to belts up to 2-1/2" (63 mm) wide
- Riveted to assure long life



Klein Tape Measure Sizing Guide					
Tape Measure	Holder Cat. No.	Description			
86216, 86315	5195	Medium Leather Pouch			
86125, 86225, 86375	5196	Large Leather Pouch			
86230	5196	Large Leather Pouch			

Cat. No.	Description	Belt Connection	Belt Width	Overall Length	Overall Width	Overall Height	Weight
5194	Small Tape Measure Holder	Slotted	Up to 2-1/2" (63.5 mm)	4" (101.6 mm)	2" (50.8 mm)	6" (152.4 mm)	0.16 lb (0.07 kg)
5195	Medium Tape Measure Holder	Slotted	Up to 2-1/2" (63.5 mm)	4-1/2" (114.3 mm)	3" (76.2 mm)	7" (177.8 mm)	0.18 lb (0.08 kg)
5196	Large Tape Measure Holder	Slotted	Up to 2-1/2" (63.5 mm)	5" (127.0 mm)	2" (50.8 mm)	7" (177.8 mm)	0.21 lb (0.10 kg)

Hammer Holders

- Black leather construction
- Heavy-metal hammer loop riveted to panel
- Riveted and stitched to assure long life
- Holds Klein[®] hammers except lineman's and mining/specialty hammers

Cat. No.	Material	Belt Connection	Belt Width	Overall Length	Overall Width	Overall Height	Weight
5456	Leather	Slotted	Up to 2-1/2" (63.5 mm)	4-5/16" (109.5 mm)	2-1/2" (63.5 mm)	7-7/8" (200.0 mm)	0.33 lb (0.15 kg)
5456T	Leather	Tunnel	Up to 4" (101.6 mm)	4-5/16" (109.5 mm)	3" (76.2 mm)	10" (254.0 mm)	0.42 lb (0.19 kg)
5456TS	Leather	Tunnel	Up to 4" (101.6 mm)	4-5/16" (109.5 mm)	3" (76.2 mm)	10" (254.0 mm)	0.42 lb (0.19 kg)



- Riveted to assure long life
- Holds all standard bull pins

Cat. No.	Material	Belt Connection	Belt Width	Overall Length	Overall Width	Overall Height	Weight
5417	Leather	Slotted	Up to 2" (50.8 mm)	3-1/4" (82.6 mm)	2" (50.8 mm)	11" (279.4 mm)	0.22 lb (0.10 kg)
5417T	Leather	Tunnel	Up to 3-1/2" (88.9 mm)	3-1/4" (82.6 mm)	3" (76.2 mm)	12-1/4" (311.2 mm)	0.32 lb (0.15 kg)

Erection Wrench Holders

- Has tool slots for two erection wrenches
- Cat. No. 5461T has cotton web tunnel loop
- Tunnel loop on Cat. No. 5459T and 5461T is riveted to assure long life
- Holds erection wrenches and adjustable head construction wrench Cat. No. 3239

Cat. No.	Material	Belt Connection	Belt Width	Overall Length	Overall Width	Overall Height	Weight
5459T	Leather	Tunnel	Up to 3-1/2" (88.9 mm) or to Slide Over D-Rings, Buckles, and Other Accessories	6" (152.4 mm)	1-1/2" (38.1 mm)	9-1/2" (241.3 mm)	0.32 lb (0.15 kg)
5460	Leather	Slotted	Up to 2" (50.8 mm)	6" (152.4 mm)	2" (50.8 mm)	8-1/2" (215.9 mm)	0.19 lb (0.09 kg)
5461T	Leather	Cotton Web Tunnel	Up to 2" (50.8 mm)	6" (152.4 mm)	1" (25.4 mm)	10" (254.0 mm)	0.26 lb (0.12 kg)







5456TS





www.kleintools.com